VA
LV
ES
B3
B3.33
RO
TA
RY

R
SE
RI
ES
 R
4
Ø Type Code Flange ISO 5211 Q I ØA B C G E F H L Weight [g]
32 Double-
acting
W790A032GQ009DA F03 9 10 12 8 1/8" 20 23.5 49 45 117 420
W790B032GQ009DA F04 9 10 12 8 1/8" 20 23.5 49 45 117 420
42
Double-
acting
W79AC042GQ009DA F03 / F05 9 10 12 8 1/8" 20 27 60.5 57 160 870
W79AC042GQ011DA F03 / F05 11 13 12 8 1/8" 20 27 60.5 57 160 870
W790B042GQ009DA F04 9 10 12 8 1/8" 20 27 60.5 57 160 870
W790B042GQ011DA F04 11 13 12 8 1/8" 20 27 60.5 57 160 870
Single-
acting
W79AC042GQ009SR F03 / F05 9 10 12 8 1/8" 20 27 60.5 57 160 930
W79AC042GQ011SR F03 / F05 11 13 12 8 1/8" 20 27 60.5 57 160 930
W790B042GQ009SR F04 9 10 12 8 1/8" 20 27 60.5 57 160 930
W790B042GQ011SR F04 11 13 12 8 1/8" 20 27 60.5 57 160 930
50
Double-
acting
W79AC050GQ009DA F03 / F05 9 10 12 8 1/8" 20 33.5 75 67 139 1070
W79AC050GQ011DA F03 / F05 11 13 12 8 1/8" 20 33.5 75 67 139 1070
W790B050GQ009DA F04 9 10 12 8 1/8" 20 33.5 75 67 139 1070
W790B050GQ011DA F04 11 13 12 8 1/8" 20 33.5 75 67 139 1070
Single-
acting
W79AC050GQ009SR F03 / F05 9 10 12 8 1/8" 20 33.5 75 67 139 1200
W79AC050GQ011SR F03 / F05 11 13 12 8 1/8" 20 33.5 75 67 139 1200
W790B050GQ009SR F04 9 10 12 8 1/8" 20 33.5 75 67 139 1200
W790B050GQ011SR F04 11 13 12 8 1/8" 20 33.5 75 67 139 1200
63
Double-
acting
W79AD063GQ009DA F03 / F05 / F07 9 10 12 8 1/4" 20 38 86 83 152 1600
W79AD063GQ011DA F03 / F05 / F07 11 13 12 8 1/4" 20 38 86 83 152 1600
W79AD063GQ014DA F03 / F05 / F07 14 16 12 8 1/4" 20 38 86 83 152 1600
W790B063GQ009DA F04 9 10 12 8 1/4" 20 38 86 83 152 1600
W790B063GQ011DA F04 11 13 12 8 1/4" 20 38 86 83 152 1600
W790B063GQ014DA F04 14 16 12 8 1/4" 20 38 86 83 152 1600
Single-
acting
W79AD063GQ009SR F03 / F05 / F07 9 10 12 8 1/4" 20 38 86 83 152 1800
W79AD063GQ011SR F03 / F05 / F07 11 13 12 8 1/4" 20 38 86 83 152 1800
W79AD063GQ014SR F03 / F05 / F07 14 16 12 8 1/4" 20 38 86 83 152 1800
W790B063GQ009SR F04 9 10 12 8 1/4" 20 38 86 83 152 1800
W790B063GQ011SR F04 11 13 12 8 1/4" 20 38 86 83 152 1800
W790B063GQ011SR F04 14 16 12 8 1/4" 20 38 86 83 152 1800
DIMENSIONS Ø 32 - 42 - 50 - 63
DIMENSIONS AND ORDERING CODES
FLANGE ISO 5211 Ø i d1
F03 36 M5 depth 8
F04 42 M5 depth 8
F05 50 M6 depth 9
F07 70 M8 depth 12
F10 102 M10 depth 15
F12 125 M12 depth 18
Ø 42 - 50 - 63Ø 32
a	 Flange connection according to
	 UNI 5211 and DIN 3337
b	 Supply interface according to
	 NAMUR VDI/VDE-3845
c	 Holes for fixing accessories according
	 to NAMUR VDI/VDE-3845 Single-acting	 Double-acting

RY
 A
CT
UA
TO
R
SE
RI
ES
 R
4
Ø Type Code Flange ISO 5211 Q I ØA B C G E F H L Weight [g]
75
Double-
acting
W790D075GQ011DA F05 / F07 11 13 18 14 1/4" 20 42.5 94 100 205 2800
W790D075GQ014DA F05 / F07 14 16 18 14 1/4" 20 42.5 94 100 205 2800
W790D075GQ017DA F05 / F07 17 20 18 14 1/4" 20 42.5 94 100 205 2800
W790B075GQ011DA F04 11 13 18 14 1/4" 20 42.5 94 100 205 2800
W790B075GQ014DA F04 14 16 18 14 1/4" 20 42.5 94 100 205 2800
W790B075GQ017DA F04 17 20 18 14 1/4" 20 42.5 94 100 205 2800
Single-
acting
W790D075GQ011SR F05 / F07 11 13 18 14 1/4" 20 42.5 94 100 205 3370
W790D075GQ014SR F05 / F07 14 16 18 14 1/4" 20 42.5 94 100 205 3370
W790D075GQ017SR F05 / F07 17 20 18 14 1/4" 20 42.5 94 100 205 3370
W790B075GQ011SR F04 11 13 18 14 1/4" 20 42.5 94 100 205 3370
W790B075GQ014SR F04 14 16 18 14 1/4" 20 42.5 94 100 205 3370
W790B075GQ017SR F04 17 20 18 14 1/4" 20 42.5 94 100 205 3370
85
Double-
acting
W790D085GQ014DA F05 / F07 14 16 18 14 1/4" 20 49 104 110 230 4200
W790D085GQ017DA F05 / F07 17 20 18 14 1/4" 20 49 104 110 230 4200
Single-
acting
W790D085GQ014SR F05 / F07 14 16 18 14 1/4" 20 49 104 110 230 4830
W790D085GQ017SR F05 / F07 17 20 18 14 1/4" 20 49 104 110 230 4830
100
Double-
acting
W79DE100GQ014DA F05 / F07 / F10 14 16 18 14 1/4" 20 55 120 125 275 5800
W79DE100GQ017DA F05 / F07 / F10 17 20 18 14 1/4" 20 55 120 125 275 5800
W79DE100GQ022DA F05 / F07 / F10 22 25 18 14 1/4" 20 55 120 125 275 5800
Single-
acting
W79DE100GQ014SR F05 / F07 / F10 14 16 18 14 1/4" 20 55 120 125 275 6820
W79DE100GQ017SR F05 / F07 / F10 17 20 18 14 1/4" 20 55 120 125 275 6820
W79DE100GQ022SR F05 / F07 / F10 22 25 18 14 1/4" 20 55 120 125 275 6820
115
Double-
acting
W790E115GQ017DA F07 / F10 17 20 36 27 1/4" 30 63.5 134 142 309 9200
W790E115GQ022DA F07 / F10 22 25 36 27 1/4" 30 63.5 134 142 309 9200
Single-
acting
W790E115GQ017SR F07 / F10 17 20 36 27 1/4" 30 63.5 134 142 309 10300
W790E115GQ022SR F07 / F10 22 25 36 27 1/4" 30 63.5 134 142 309 10300
125
Double-
acting
W790E125GQ017DA F07 / F10 17 20 36 27 1/4" 30 69.5 141 155 362 11900
W790E125GQ022DA F07 / F10 22 25 36 27 1/4" 30 69.5 141 155 362 11900
Single-
acting
W790E125GQ017SR F07 / F10 17 20 36 27 1/4" 30 69.5 141 155 362 14200
W790E125GQ022SR F07 / F10 22 25 36 27 1/4" 30 69.5 141 155 362 14200
145
Double-
acting
W790F145GQ022DA F10 / F12 22 25 36 27 1/4" 30 80 163 175 392 15500
Single-
acting
W790F145GQ022SR F10 / F12 22 25 36 27 1/4" 30 80 163 175 392 19000
DIMENSIONS Ø 75 - 85 - 100 - 115 - 125 - 145
FLANGE ISO 5211 Ø i d1
F04 42 M5 depth 8
F05 50 M6 depth 9